vicon-security.com
The Roughneck® AI Micro-Dome delivers high performance in a small,
durable form factor—just a two inch profile—with a built-in microphone.
This 5 MP model includes Smart/Adaptive IR illumination, True WDR (120 dB),
and Starlight low-light imaging. The camera is protected by a weatherproof
(IP67), vandal-resistant (IK10) enclosure, and generates an alarm in the
event someone attempts to obstruct or move the camera.
Perform more meaningful post-event forensic searches with object

Copyright © 2025Vicon Industries Inc. All rights reserved.
vicon-security.com
Ordering Information
Model Description
V2005D-W28IRM 5 MP Dome
2.8 mm fixed lens; includes object classification analytics.
Mounts and Accessories
V2XXXD-PM Pendant Cap
Provides pendant mounting configuration for use with SVFT-WM-1 and V1001-WM wall mounts.
V2XXX-ADPT Adapter Plate
Allows the micro-dome to be mounted on the V2XXXD-PM.
V1001-WM Wall Mount (medium)
For mounting the micro-dome directly to a wall, J-Box, corner mount, or pole mount.
SVFT-WM-1 Wall Mount (small)
For mounting the micro-dome directly to a wall, corner mount, or pole mount.
V1001-JB Junction Box
Assists with wiring management of the micro-dome’s connectors. Requires wall mount (V1001-WM),
which affixes to the J-Box. J-Box can mount directly to a wall, or to the corner mount (V1001-CM)
or pole mount (V1001-PL).
V1001-CM Corner Mount
For mounting the micro-dome to a corner. Requires wall mount (V1001-WM). The corner mount also
accommodates the J-Box (V1001-JB).
V1001-PL Pole Mount
For mounting the micro-dome to a pole. Requires wall mount (V1001-WM). The pole mount also
accommodates the J-Box (V1001-JB).
V1001-PM Pendant Mount
For suspending the micro-dome from the ceiling.
SVFT-UCM-1 Hard Ceiling Mount
For affixing the micro-dome directly to a hard ceiling.
V2000D-MICRO-PLATE Adapter Plate